Collection Points

Sr.
No

4

States

Delhi

Haryana

Jharkhand

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Odisha

Location

Rangpuri

Gurugram

Dhanbad

Noida

Mumbai

Pune

Cuttack

Logistic
Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Address

198, G/F Malikpur Kohi, Next to hero honda Service Station, Rangpuri,
Mahipalpur EXT. New Delhi, Delhi — 110037

J-171, New Palam Vihar Phase-1, Gurgaon, Gurugram, Haryana 122017

Sardar Patel Nagar, Dhanbad, Jharkhand — 826004

BH-122, Sector -70, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301

Plot-92,gala no.-01,Sector 19C Vashi Navi, Mumbai -400705

Plot No-24,Sec No-4, Shikshak Colony, Near Spine City, Moshi
Pradhikaran, Pune — 412105

Ist Floor Deltahouse, Rajendra Nagar, Madhupatna Cuttack,
Bhuwaneshwar

Toll Free No.

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155



Sr.
No

9

10

11

12

13

14

States

Andhra
Pradesh

Karnataka

Karnataka

Jharkhand

Tamil Nadu

Rajasthan

Odisha

Location

Hyderabad

Bangalore

Mangalore

Ranchi

Chennai

Jaipur

Bokaro

Logistic
Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Professional
Logistics

Address

4, Block-3, 4th Shatter at 179, MPR Estates near Old check post Old
Bowaenpally Secunderabad, Hyderabad — 50011

No.43 1st Floor 2nd main D.D.U.T.T.L. Yeshwantpur, Bangalore —
560022

Opp. Hindustan Lever Ltd, Sulthan, Bhathery road Boloor Manglore
(KA)-575003

Ranchi, Jharkhand

27, Sakthi Nagar Phase 1I, Sennerkuppam, Near Bisleri Water Plant,
Chennai — 60056

A-81, 200 ft. By Pass, Heerapura, Jaipur, rajasthan — 302021

I1st Floor Deltahouse, Rajendra Nagar, Madhupatna Cuttack,
Bhuwaneshwar

Toll Free No.

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155



Sr.
No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

States

Assam

Uttar Pradesh

Madhya
Pradesh

Gujrat

Bihar

Andhra
Pradesh

Punjab

Location Logistic
Professional
Guwahati  Logistics

Professional
Lucknow  Logistics

Professional
Indore Logistics

Professional

Ahmedabad Logistics

Professional
Patna Logistics
Professional
Vishakapatnam Logistics
Professional

Chandigarh Logistics

Address

HN-34 Kundli Nagar Basistha Chariali, Near Parbhat Apartment,
Guwahati-781029

S-317, Transport Nagar, Behind RTO Office, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
226012

284 AS-3 Scheme No — 78,vijay nagar Indore, Madhya Pradesh

Shop No D18, Pushp Penament, Behind Mony Hotel, Isanpur,
Ahmedabad

Dr. A.K Pandey (IPS) Malyanil buddha Colony, Patna (Bihar)-800001

Shop No.8, New Gajuwaka, Opp. High School Road, Vishakapatnam,
Andhra Pradesh-530026

Shop No:-15 & 16, Pabhat Road, Opp:-Tennis Academy,Zirakpur,
chandigarh, Punjab-140603

Toll Free No.

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155

1800-1234-155



Sr.

No States Location Logistic
Professional

22 West Bengal Kolkata  Logistics

Professional
Logistics
23 Odisha Bhuwaneshwar

Professional

24 West Bengal Asansol  Logistics

Address Toll Free No.

156A/73, NORTHERN PARK, B.T.ROAD DUNLOP Kolkata-700108 1800-1234-155

Acharya Vihar-Jaydev Vihar rd, Bhuwaneshwar,Odisha, India
1800-1234-155

Shop No-4 Asansol Station Bus Stand Road, Munshi Bazar, Asansol,

West Bengal 713301 1800-1234-155



