Collection Points

Sr. No	States	Location	Logistic	Address	Toll Free No.
1	Delhi	Rangpuri	Professional Logistics	198, G/F Malikpur Kohi, Next to hero honda Service Station, Rangpuri, Mahipalpur EXT. New Delhi, Delhi – 110037	1800-1234-155
2	Haryana	Gurugram	Professional Logistics	J-171, New Palam Vihar Phase-1, Gurgaon, Gurugram, Haryana 122017	1800-1234-155
3	Jharkhand	Dhanbad	Professional Logistics	Sardar Patel Nagar, Dhanbad, Jharkhand – 826004	1800-1234-155
4	Uttar Pradesh	Noida	Professional Logistics	BH-122, Sector -70, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301	1800-1234-155
5	Maharashtra	Mumbai	Professional Logistics	Plot-92,gala no01,Sector 19C Vashi Navi, Mumbai -400705	1800-1234-155
6	Maharashtra	Pune	Professional Logistics	Plot No-24,Sec No-4, Shikshak Colony, Near Spine City, Moshi Pradhikaran, Pune – 412105	1800-1234-155
7	Odisha	Cuttack	Professional Logistics	1st Floor Deltahouse, Rajendra Nagar, Madhupatna Cuttack, Bhuwaneshwar	1800-1234-155

Sr. No	States	Location	Logistic	Address	Toll Free No.
8	Andhra Pradesh	Hyderabad	Professional Logistics	4, Block-3, 4th Shatter at 179, MPR Estates near Old check post Old Bowaenpally Secunderabad, Hyderabad – 50011	1800-1234-155
9	Karnataka	Bangalore	Professional Logistics	No.43 1st Floor 2nd main D.D.U.T.T.L. Yeshwantpur, Bangalore – 560022	1800-1234-155
10	Karnataka	Mangalore	Professional Logistics	Opp. Hindustan Lever Ltd, Sulthan, Bhathery road Boloor Manglore (KA)-575003	1800-1234-155
11	Jharkhand	Ranchi	Professional Logistics	Ranchi, Jharkhand	1800-1234-155
12	Tamil Nadu	Chennai	Professional Logistics	27, Sakthi Nagar Phase II, Sennerkuppam, Near Bisleri Water Plant, Chennai – 60056	1800-1234-155
13	Rajasthan	Jaipur	Professional Logistics	A-81, 200 ft. By Pass, Heerapura, Jaipur, rajasthan – 302021	1800-1234-155
14	Odisha	Bokaro	Professional Logistics	1st Floor Deltahouse, Rajendra Nagar, Madhupatna Cuttack, Bhuwaneshwar	1800-1234-155

Sr. No	States	Location	Logistic Professional	Address	Toll Free No.
15	Assam	Guwahati	Logistics	HN-34 Kundli Nagar Basistha Chariali, Near Parbhat Apartment, Guwahati-781029	1800-1234-155
16	Uttar Pradesh	Lucknow	Professional Logistics	S-317, Transport Nagar, Behind RTO Office, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226012	1800-1234-155
17	Madhya Pradesh	Indore	Professional Logistics	284 AS-3 Scheme No – 78,vijay nagar Indore, Madhya Pradesh	1800-1234-155
18	Gujrat	Ahmedabad	Professional Logistics	Shop No D18, Pushp Penament, Behind Mony Hotel, Isanpur, Ahmedabad	1800-1234-155
19	Bihar	Patna	Professional Logistics	Dr. A.K Pandey (IPS) Malyanil buddha Colony, Patna (Bihar)-800001	1800-1234-155
20	Andhra Pradesh	Vishakapatnan	Professional Logistics	Shop No.8, New Gajuwaka, Opp. High School Road, Vishakapatnam, Andhra Pradesh-530026	1800-1234-155
21	Punjab	Chandigarh	Professional Logistics	Shop No:-15 & 16, Pabhat Road, Opp:-Tennis Academy, Zirakpur, chandigarh, Punjab-140603	1800-1234-155

Sr. No	States		Logistic Professional	Address	Toll Free No.
22	West Bengal	Kolkata	Logistics	156A/73, NORTHERN PARK, B.T.ROAD DUNLOP Kolkata-700108	1800-1234-155
23	Odisha	Bhuwaneshwar	Professional Logistics	Acharya Vihar-Jaydev Vihar rd, Bhuwaneshwar, Odisha, India	1800-1234-155
24	West Bengal	Asansol	Professional Logistics	Shop No-4 Asansol Station Bus Stand Road, Munshi Bazar, Asansol, West Bengal 713301	1800-1234-155